
Date Day Activities Date Day Activities Date Day Activities Date Day Activities
09/09/24 Mon # HODs Meeting 01/10/24 Tue 01/11/24 Fri Kanadda Rajyotsava 01/12/24 Sun
10/09/24 Tue 02/10/24 Wed Gandhi Jayanthi 02/11/24 Sat Bali Padyami 02/12/24 Mon # HODs Meeting
11/09/24 Wed $ Deptl Staff Meeting 03/10/24 Thu 03/11/24 Sun 03/12/24 Tue
12/09/24 Thu 04/10/24 Fri # Deptl Activity 04/11/24 Mon # HODs Meeting 04/12/24 Wed $ Deptl Staff Meeting
13/09/24 Fri # Deptl Activity 05/10/24 Sat 05/11/24 Tue 05/12/24 Thu
14/09/24 Sat 06/10/24 Sun 06/11/24 Wed $ Deptl Staff Meeting 06/12/24 Fri # Deptl Activity
15/09/24 Sun 07/10/24 Mon # HODs Meeting 07/11/24 Thu 07/12/24 Sat
16/09/24 Mon Eid-Milad 08/10/24 Tue 08/11/24 Fri 08/12/24 Sun
17/09/24 Tue 09/10/24 Wed $ Deptl Staff Meeting 09/11/24 Sat 09/12/24 Mon # HODs Meeting
18/09/24 Wed $ Deptl Staff Meeting 10/10/24 Thu 10/11/24 Sun 10/12/24 Tue
19/09/24 Thu 11/10/24 Fri Mahanavi  11/11/24 Mon # HODs Meeting 11/12/24 Wed $ Deptl Staff Meeting
20/09/24 Fri # Deptl Activity 12/10/24 Sat Vijayadashmi 12/11/24 Tue 12/12/24 Thu
21/09/24 Sat 13/10/24 Sun 13/11/24 Wed $ Deptl Staff Meeting 13/12/24 Fri # Deptl Activity
22/09/24 Sun 14/10/24 Mon # HODs Meeting 14/11/24 Thu 14/12/24 Sat
23/09/24 Mon # HODs Meeting 15/10/24 Tue 15/11/24 Fri # Deptl Activity 15/12/24 Sun
24/09/24 Tue 16/10/24 Wed IA Test - I 16/11/24 Sat 16/12/24 Mon IA Test - III
25/09/24 Wed $ Deptl Staff Meeting 17/10/24 Thu Valmiki Jayanthi 17/11/24 Sun 17/12/24 Tue IA Test - III
26/09/24 Thu 18/10/24 Fri IA Test - I 18/11/24 Mon Kanakadasa Jayanthi 18/12/24 Wed IA Test - III
27/09/24 Fri # Deptl Activity 19/10/24 Sat IA Test - I 19/11/24 Tue 19/12/24 Thu
28/09/24 Sat 20/10/24 Sun 20/11/24 Wed $ Deptl Staff Meeting 20/12/24 Fri
29/09/24 Sun 21/10/24 Mon # HODs Meeting 21/11/24 Thu IA Test - II 21/12/24 Sat $ Deptl Staff Meeting
30/09/24 Mon # HODs Meeting 22/10/24 Tue 22/11/24 Fri IA Test - II 22/12/24 Sun Closure

23/10/24 Wed $ Deptl Staff Meeting 23/11/24 Sat IA Test - II
24/10/24 Thu 24/11/24 Sun
25/10/24 Fri # Deptl Activity 25/11/24 Mon # HODs Meeting
26/10/24 Sat 26/11/24 Tue
27/10/24 Sun 27/11/24 Wed $ Deptl Staff Meeting
28/10/24 Mon # HODs Meeting 28/11/24 Thu
29/10/24 Tue 29/11/24 Fri #Hackathon
30/10/24 Wed $ Deptl Staff Meeting 30/11/24 Sat
31/10/24 Thu Deepavali

(Dr. Basavesha D)
Head of the Department

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

# Shri Utsav

"Education is the most powerful 
weapon you can use to change 

the world for the better."

No of Working Days: 18
Total no. of Working Days : 83

Practical Examination:
23/12/2024

Commencement of Current 
Semester 09/09/2024

SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, TUMKUR-572 106 
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTR SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

VII Semester BE SEPTEMBER 2024 to JAN 2025 Session

Principal
(Dr Narendra Viswanath)

Theory Examination:
06/01/2025

No of Working Days: 22 No of Working Days: 23
Commencement of NEXT 
Semester 10/02/2025No of Working Days: 18
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